MTX 3252 – MTX 3352
60 & 100 MHz
Digital Oscilloscopes-Analysers
MTX  Oscilloscope-Analyser: the «Unique» original tool!
• 4 complemental Instruments to provide unique compactly and eff iciency
(Oscilloscope /  FFT analyser / harmonics analyser / dig ital recorder)
• Sampling speed up to 20 Gs/s and 50 k memory depth each channel in
«oscilloscope» mode

Guaranty / Manufacturing 3 years / France
Specifications subject to change with technology
Ordering Information:
Standard delivery:
1 oscilloscope, 1 European standard power supply cable, 1 set of probes, 1 mouse, 1 CD-ROM.
MTX3252-M:  Monochrome 60 MHz Digital Oscilloscope-analyser
MTX3252-C:  Colour 60 MHz Digital Oscilloscope-analyser
MTX3352-M: Monochrome 100 MHz Digital Oscilloscope-analyser
MTX3352-C:  Colour 100 MHz Digital Oscilloscope-analyser
C
od
e:
 9